
 

 

 

DEALER ADVISORY GROUP MEMBERS 

DEALER ID DEALER NAME CONTACT REGION PHONE # EMAIL 

1889 White Elephant Celeste Carnine 1 509-328-3100 cacarnine@whiteelephantstores.com 

1458 Schurman's Hardware Kurt & Carol Schurman 1 509-758-6411 schurmans@clarkston.com  

           

3179 Tri-State Outfitters Sandy Keller 2 509-765-9338 skeller@t-state.com 

1298 Coulee Playland Hal Rauch 2 509-633-2671 office@couleeplayland.com  

           

1781 Griggs Department Store Jeanette Hole 3 509-547-0566 jeanettemhole@gmail.com  

      

          

1681 B&E Sales/ Ed's Surplus Dan Stauffer 4 425-778-1441 saltchuckerdan2@yahoo.com  

1007 Yeager's Sporting Goods John "Westy" Westerfield 4 360-733-1080 yeagers.westy@gmail.com  

           

1741 Bobs Merchandise Kass Cloyd 5 360-425-3870 kassc@bobsmerch.com 

2232 The McCredy Co. Dan McCredy 5 509-773-5340 mccredyco@centurylink.net  

3147 Harpers Tackle James & Janet Harper 5 360-841-8292 janetplanet733@aol.com 

           

2072 Sunbird Shopping Center Marc Harris 6 360-748-3337 marc@sunbirdshopping.net  

1703 Dennis Company Randy Dennis & Brien Patten 6 360-942-2427 brien@denniscompany.com  

1637 Verle's LLC Michelle Schreiber 6 360-426-0933 michelle@verles.com  
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